
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS FOR 2007/2008

64 EVENTS SURVEYED WITH 50 EXIT SURVEY'S HANDED OUT PER EVENT: TOTAL 3200

399 SURVEY'S RETURNED WHICH IS 12.47%
SURVEY FROM APRIL 1st TO MARCH 31st

74%

22%

2% 2% 0%

VALUE FOR MONEY

VERY GOOD

GOOD

NEITHER

POOR

VERY POOR

73%

24%

2%

1%

0%

OVERALL EXPERIENCE

VERY GOOD

GOOD

NEITHER

POOR

VERY POOR


